
DATE 

12-02-2026 

13-02-2026 

16-02-2026 

17-02-2026 

18-02-2026 

19-02-2026 

20-02-2026 

23-02-2026 

24-02-2026 

25-02-2026 

26-02-2026 

27-02-2026 

DAY 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

VILLA THERESA HIGH SCHOOL 

TIME 

Final Examination February 2026 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

|8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

Primary Time Table 

GRADE 1 

Dictation & Value 
Education 

G.K. Orals 

Mathematics 

Computer 

Literature 

Marathi 

E.V.S. 

Language 

Hindi 

Craft 

GRADE 2 

Art 

Dictation & Value 
Education 

G.K. Orals 

Mathematics 

Chhátrapat Shivaji Maharaj Tayanti 

Computer 

Literature 

Hindi 

E.V.S. 

Language 

Marathi 

Craft 

Art 

GRADE 3 

Value Education 

Dictation & G.K 

Literature 

Computer 

Social Studies 

Marathi 

Mathematics 

Language 

Hindi 

Science 

Art 

GRADE4 

Dictation & Value 
Education 

G.K. & Poetry 

Science 

LanguaRe 

Computer 

Hindi 

Mathematics 

Literature 

Marathi 

Social Studies 

Art SeASA 
au 
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