

# VILLA THERESA HIGH SCHOOL

Final Examination February 2026

## Primary Time Table

DATE	DAY	TIME	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4
12-02-2026	Thursday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Dictation & Value Education	Dictation & Value Education	Value Education	Dictation & Value Education
13-02-2026	Friday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	G.K. Orals	G.K. Orals	Dictation & G.K.	G.K. & Poetry
16-02-2026	Monday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Mathematics	Mathematics	Literature	Science
17-02-2026	Tuesday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Computer	Computer	Computer	Language
18-02-2026	Wednesday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Literature	Literature	Social Studies	Computer
19-02-2026	Thursday	<i>Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti</i>				
20-02-2026	Friday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Marathi	Hindi	Marathi	Hindi
23-02-2026	Monday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	E.V.S.	E.V.S.	Mathematics	Mathematics
24-02-2026	Tuesday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Language	Language	Language	Literature
25-02-2026	Wednesday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Hindi	Marathi	Hindi	Marathi
26-02-2026	Thursday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Craft	Craft	Science	Social Studies
27-02-2026	Friday	8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.	Art	Art	Art	Art

